ORDINANCES

OF THE

YUKON TERRITORY

PASSED BY THE

YUKON COUNCIL

IN THE YEAR

1922

GEORGE PATTON MACKENZIE
GOLD COMMISSIONER



Printed and Published for the Government of the Yukon Territory Under Authority of Chapter 75 of the Consolidated Ordinances of 1914

BY

J. A. M. H. MALTBY, King's Printer.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Cha	ap.	age.
1.	An Ordinance to amend the Yukon Game Ordinance	1
2.	An Ordinance to amend the Government Liquor Ordinance	2
3.	An Ordinance to confirm the Dawson City Assessment Rolls for the years 1920 and 1921	3
4.	An Ordinance to amend the Assessment Ordinance	3
5.	An Ordinance to further amend the Yukon Game Ordinance	1
6.	An Ordinance to declare valid certain Notice of Sale given under the Crown Grant Tax Ordinance	5
7.	An Ordinance for granting to the Commissioner certain sums of money to defray the expenses of the Public Service of the Territory and the City of Dawson	6